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Civil
Case Type
Name

Contempt
Petition

CS

CS.

EX

GP

HAM

HMA

IDA

Case Type
Full Form

Contempt Petition

CIVIL SUIT FOR CIVIL JUDGE

CIVIL SUIT FOR DJ ADJ

EXECUTION

GUARDIAN CASES

HINDU ADOPTATION MAINT.
ACT

HINDU MARRIAGE ACT

INDIAN DIVORCE ACT

MISC. CASES FOR DJ ADJ

0to1l
year

4

100.00%
( )

(80.00% )

1

(5.56%)

7

(20.00% )

1065

75.21%
( )

2

100.00%
( )

i

(28.00% )

Disposal in Year ( From:1-1-2019 ---- To: 30-6-2019)

1to2
years

1

100.00%
( )

27.78%
( )

12

(34.29%)

1
(100.00% )

188

(13.28%)

12

(48.00%)

2t03
years

2

(11.11%)

4

(11.43%)

(5.72%)

(12.00% )

3to4
years

(20.00%)

1

(5.56%)

4

(11.43%)

(3.32%)

(4.00%)

4to5
years

2

(11.11%)

L

(11.43%)

(1.20%)

(8.00% )

5to6
years

27.78%
( )

2

(5.71%)

(0.49%)

https://njdg.ecourts.gov.in/njdg/doj_reports/rpt_casetypewise status new.php

6to7
years

1

(5.56%)

2

(5.71%)

(0.42%)

7to 8
years

(5.56%)

(0.28%)

8to9
years

9to 10
years

More
Than Total
10 years
0 4
0 1
0 5
0 18
0 35
0 1
1
1416
(0.07%)
0 2
0 25
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https://njdg.ecourts.gov.in/njdg/doj_reports/rpt_casetypewise status new.php

Civil Case Type 0to1l 1to2 2103 3tod 4t05 5t06 6to7 7t08 8t09 9010 More
Casetype Full Form ear ears ears ears ears ears ears ears ears ears osal
Name ¥ Y ¥ b £ b £ b b £ ¥ ¥ b 10 years
1
M-Ex Misc. Execution 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
(100.00% )
2
Misc. MISC. CASES FOR Cl. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
(100.00% )
MUSLIM LAW DELHI WAKF 5 2 2 ik 4
ML BOARD 0 0 0 0 0 0 13

(46.15%) (15.38%) (23.08% ) (7.69%) | (7.69%)

4
SMA SPECIAL MARRIAGE ACT 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
(100.00% )
1100 222 95 55 26 14 9 5 0 0 1
Grand Total 1527
(72.04%) (14.54%) (6.22%) (3.60%) (1.70%) (0.92%) (0.59%) (0.33%) (0.00% ) (0.00% ) (0.07% )
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