**Disposal in Year** (From:1-1-2019 ---- To: 30-6-2019)

			1	Disposar in	Year (From	11.1 1 2017	10. 50	0 2017)				11		11
	Civil Case Type Name	Case Type Full Form	0 to 1 year	1 to 2 years	2 to 3 years	3 to 4 years	4 to 5 years	5 to 6 years	6 to 7 years	7 to 8 years	8 to 9 years	9 to 10 years	More Than 10 years	Total
1	Contempt Petition	Contempt Petition	4 (100.00%)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4
2	CS	CIVIL SUIT FOR CIVIL JUDGE	0	1 (100.00%)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1
3	C.S.	CIVIL SUIT FOR DJ ADJ	4 (80.00%)	0	0	1 (20.00%)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	5
4	EX	EXECUTION	<u>1</u> (5.56%)	<u>5</u> (27.78%)	<u>2</u> (11.11%)	<u>1</u> (5.56%)	<u>2</u> (11.11%)	<u>5</u> (27.78%)	<u>1</u> (5.56%)	<u>1</u> (5.56%)	0	0	0	18
5	GP	GUARDIAN CASES	<u>7</u> (20.00%)	12 (34.29%)	<u>4</u> (11.43%)	<u>4</u> (11.43%)	<u>4</u> (11.43%)	<u>2</u> (5.71%)	<u>2</u> (5.71%)	0	0	0	0	35
6	НАМ	HINDU ADOPTATION MAINT. ACT	0	1 (100.00%)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1
7	НМА	HINDU MARRIAGE ACT	1065 (75.21%)	188 (13.28%)	<u>81</u> (5.72%)	47 (3.32%)	17 (1.20%)	<u>7</u> (0.49%)	<u>6</u> (0.42%)	<u>4</u> (0.28%)	0	0	1 (0.07%)	1416
8	IDA	INDIAN DIVORCE ACT	2 (100.00%)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
9	М.	MISC. CASES FOR DJ ADJ	<u>7</u> (28.00%)	12 (48.00%)	<u>3</u> (12.00%)	1 (4.00%)	<u>2</u> (8.00%)	0	0	0	0	0	0	25

	Civil Case Type Name	Case Type Full Form	0 to 1 year	1 to 2 years	2 to 3 years	3 to 4 years	4 to 5 years	5 to 6 years	6 to 7 years	7 to 8 years	8 to 9 years	9 to 10 years	More Than 10 years	Total
10	M-Ex	Misc. Execution	0	1 (100.00%)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1
11	Misc.	MISC. CASES FOR CJ.	0	0	2 (100.00%)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
12	ML	MUSLIM LAW DELHI WAKF BOARD	<u>6</u> (46.15%)	<u>2</u> (15.38%)	<u>3</u> (23.08%)	<u>1</u> (7.69%)	<u>1</u> (7.69%)	0	0	0	0	0	0	13
13	SMA	SPECIAL MARRIAGE ACT	4 (100.00%)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4
	Grand Total		1100 (72.04%)	222 (14.54%)	95 ( 6.22%)	55 (3.60%)	26 (1.70%)	14 ( 0.92%)	9 (0.59%)	5 (0.33%)	0 (0.00%)	0 (0.00%)	1 (0.07%)	1527